
Notice
Basic Information

 
Details

Dates

 
Contact Information

 
 

Bid Submission Process

 
 

Estimated Contract Value (USD) $1.00 (Not shown to suppliers)

Reference Number 0000345467

Issuing Organization Cherokee County

Owner Organization Engineering

Project Type RFB - Request for Bid (Formal)

Project Number 2024-020

Title East Cherokee Drive at Mill Creek Drive Intersection Improvements, Project
72123

Source ID PU.AG.USA.2460818.C14389601

Piggyback Solicitation No

Location Cherokee County, Georgia

Description The Cherokee County Board of Commissioners Purchasing Department
(County) is requesting competitive sealed bids in support of constructing the
East Cherokee Drive at Mill Creek Drive Intersection Improvements, Project
73123, meeting the specifications and as described herein.

Publication 03/08/2024 08:56 AM EST

Question Acceptance Deadline 03/25/2024 04:00 PM EDT

Questions are submitted online Yes

Bid Intent Not Available

Closing Date 04/08/2024 10:00 AM EDT

Brian E Davis

7707217805

bedavis@cherokeega.com

Bid Submission Type Electronic Bid Submission

Pricing In attached document

Pricing In attached document

Bid Documents List

Item Name Description Mandatory Limited to 1 file

Appendix E Acceptance of the County Standard
Agreement

Yes No

2024-020 - East Cherokee Drive at Mill Creek Drive Interse... Addendum No: 2 (Published)

04/05/2024 10:30 AM EDT Page 1 of 5



Documents
Addendum No. 2

Addendum No. 1

Original Project

Document Size Uploaded Date Language

  2024-020_E. Cherokee Dr. at Mill Creek Dr. Intersection
Improvements_Addendum 2.pdf [pdf]

210 Kb 03/26/2024 02:56 PM EDT English

  Pricing Form_03-22-24.xlsx [xlsx] 26 Kb 03/26/2024 02:57 PM EDT English

  ECD at Mill Creek Dr_Final Plans_rev_03-22-24.pdf [pdf] 34 Mb 03/26/2024 02:58 PM EDT English

  ECD at Mill Creek Drive Project Specifics_rev1.pdf [pdf] 11 Kb 03/26/2024 02:58 PM EDT English

Document Size Uploaded Date Language

  2024-020_E. Cherokee Dr. at Mill Creek Dr. Intersection
Improvements_Addendum 1.pdf [pdf]

220 Kb 03/26/2024 11:38 AM EDT English

Document Size Uploaded Date Language

  Cherokee County Standard Solicitation T_Cs _ Forms_Rev 11-3-
2023.pdf [pdf]

457 Kb 12/01/2023 11:45 AM EST English

  Zoom details for Opening.pdf [pdf] 206 Kb 01/22/2024 07:59 AM EST English

  Construction Master Agreement for Engineering SPLOST.pdf [pdf] 1 Mb 09/13/2022 08:58 AM EDT English

  Pricing Form.xlsx [xlsx] 27 Kb 03/08/2024 08:48 AM EST English

  East Cherokee Drive at Mill Creek Drive_Final Plans_2-12-24.pdf
[pdf]

32 Mb 03/08/2024 08:48 AM EST English

  2024-020_E. Cherokee Dr. at Mill Creek Dr. Intersection
Improvements_Bid Doc.pdf [pdf]

275 Kb 03/08/2024 08:55 AM EST English

2024-020 - East Cherokee Drive at Mill Creek Drive Interse... Addendum No: 2 (Published)

04/05/2024 10:30 AM EDT Page 2 of 5



Categories
Selected Categories

This copy of the NIGP Code is the property of the National Institute of Governmental Purchasing, Inc. (NIGP), is displayed and used by BidNet under
license from Periscope Holdings, Inc. (the authorized sub-licensor of NIGP), and is protected under the copyright laws of the United States. It may not be
copied or used (in whole or part) by any party unless such party is authorized to do so under the terms of a written license agreement entered into with
NIGP or its authorized sub-licensors expressly authorizing such party to use the NIGP Code. Unauthorized copying or use is prohibited. Dated: January
2016
 

NIGP Categories (5)

913 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, HEAVY  (INCL. MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR SERVICES)

91319 Construction, Curb and Gutter (Includes Maintenance, Repair, and Removal)
Construction, Curb and Gutter (Includes Maintenance, Repair, and Removal)

91350 Construction, Street (Major and Residential)(Includes Reconstruction)
Construction, Street (Major and Residential)(Includes Reconstruction)

91396 Paving/Resurfacing, Street (Major and Residential)
Paving/Resurfacing, Street (Major and Residential)

91395 Paving/Resurfacing, Highway and Road
Paving/Resurfacing, Highway and Road

91327 Construction, Highway and Road
Construction, Highway and Road

2024-020 - East Cherokee Drive at Mill Creek Drive Interse... Addendum No: 2 (Published)

04/05/2024 10:30 AM EDT Page 3 of 5



Plan Holders List
Plan Holders List

Organization Name Main Contact Download Date City Province/State

NGT Group LLC Asmir Vehabovic 04/04/2024 09:49 AM EDT Alpharetta Georgia

l E oller 04/03/2024 01:34 PM EDT Kings Tennessee

Roadwize LLC Tim White 03/31/2024 05:56 AM EDT Cumming Georgia

Vertical Earth Inc Kayla Arnold 03/28/2024 09:08 AM EDT Cumming Georgia

Lori's Transportation &
Excavation, LLC

Kerry Stewart 03/27/2024 08:59 AM EDT Atlanta Georgia

Vertical Earth, Inc. Michael Graf 03/26/2024 04:03 PM EDT Cumming Georgia

R&B Developer, Inc Haresh Kachchi 03/26/2024 02:20 PM EDT Suwanee Georgia

KB Contracting of GA
LLC

Kimberly Brown 03/26/2024 01:50 PM EDT Flowery Branch Georgia

Baldwin Paving Chris Greenway 03/26/2024 12:51 PM EDT Marietta Georgia

Nationwide Construction
Group

Scott Keller 03/26/2024 11:56 AM EDT Richmond Michigan

Woodwind Construction
Company, Inc.

Lief Berthen 03/26/2024 11:46 AM EDT Sandy Springs Georgia

C & S Contracting Co
LLC

Shriji Suhagia 03/24/2024 06:28 PM EDT Norcross Georgia

Southeastern
Engineering, Inc.

Amanda Godo 03/18/2024 04:46 PM EDT Marietta Georgia

Atlas Technical
Consultants, LLC

Deborah Moon 03/18/2024 10:03 AM EDT Duluth Georgia

Blount Construction
Company, Inc.

David Faust 03/18/2024 09:16 AM EDT Marietta Georgia

Ohmshiv Construction,
LLC.

Ajay Acharya 03/14/2024 04:04 PM EDT Lawrenceville Georgia

CMES,INC. CMES Preconstruction 03/14/2024 12:10 PM EDT NORCROSS Georgia

Lewallen Construction Jonathan Cash 03/14/2024 09:55 AM EDT Marietta Georgia

Gracie Gray Contractors Matt Tucker 03/14/2024 09:00 AM EDT Canton Georgia

North Cherokee
Electrical, Inc.

David Jordan 03/13/2024 05:34 PM EDT Canton Georgia

The Sharon Company,
Inc.

Miu Capps 03/12/2024 09:46 PM EDT Lexington South Carolina

Tri Scapes, Inc. Carl Sharp 03/12/2024 12:28 PM EDT Cumming Georgia

PRECISION 2000, INC. Carlos Sanchez 03/12/2024 10:04 AM EDT ATLANTA Georgia

J.G. Leone Enterprises,
Inc.

John Leone 03/11/2024 09:14 PM EDT Canton Georgia

Sol Construction, LLC Sol Estimating 03/11/2024 10:30 AM EDT Atlanta, GA Georgia

Earth Wall Products James Rohrer 03/11/2024 09:24 AM EDT Smyrna Georgia

Construction Journal Construction Journal 03/11/2024 05:10 AM EDT Stuart Florida

Vertical Earth, Inc. David Taft 03/10/2024 01:00 PM EDT CUMMING Georgia

CMC, Inc. Chandresh Gajera 03/09/2024 09:07 AM EST Suwanee Georgia

Summit Construction &
Development LLC

Ajay Naidu 03/08/2024 10:52 PM EST Stone Mountain Georgia

2024-020 - East Cherokee Drive at Mill Creek Drive Interse... Addendum No: 2 (Published)

04/05/2024 10:30 AM EDT Page 4 of 5



Organization Name Main Contact Download Date City Province/State

Vertical Earth,
Incorporated

Elliott Batts 03/08/2024 09:45 PM EST Cumming Georgia

DAF CONCRETE, INC AUDREY CLYDE 03/08/2024 01:39 PM EST JONESBORO Georgia

Calco Engineering LLC Charlie Lanz 03/08/2024 12:00 PM EST Canton Georgia

Benton Plumbing Thomas Benton 03/08/2024 11:43 AM EST Atlanta Georgia

9 Yards Infrastructure
LLC

Raj Patel 03/08/2024 11:29 AM EST Suwanee Georgia

Backbone Infrastructure,
LLC

Ritvik Kakadia 03/08/2024 10:55 AM EST sugarhill Georgia

Gtg traffic signals Daniel Green 03/08/2024 10:29 AM EST marietta Georgia

Glosson Enterprises Betty Richard 03/08/2024 10:27 AM EST Acworth Georgia

BARTOW PAVING
COMPANY, INC.

Landis Carnes 03/08/2024 10:22 AM EST Cartersville Georgia

NSEW INC Emmanuel Iboro 03/08/2024 09:53 AM EST Lawrenceville Georgia

Wilson Construction
Management LLC

Daniel Miller 03/08/2024 09:48 AM EST Norcross Georgia

US Erika Adams 03/08/2024 09:46 AM EST Peachtree City Georgia

C.W. Matthews
Contracting Co., Inc.

Michael Kleuckling 03/08/2024 09:24 AM EST Marietta Georgia

Williams Contracting
Company, LLC

Mark Williams 03/08/2024 09:14 AM EST Duluth Georgia

Baldwin Paving
Company, Inc.

Kim Blackburn 03/08/2024 09:01 AM EST Marietta Georgia

2024-020 - East Cherokee Drive at Mill Creek Drive Interse... Addendum No: 2 (Published)

04/05/2024 10:30 AM EDT Page 5 of 5


	Notice
	Basic Information
	Details
	Dates
	Contact Information

	Bid Submission Process
	


	Documents
	Categories
	Selected Categories
	NIGP Categories


	Plan Holders List
	Plan Holders List


